

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 1/5/2018

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

nation/ins) must be andersed. If SURPOGATION IS WAIVED, subject to

t	ne te	erms and conditions of the cate holder in lieu of such	e policy	, cer	tain _l	policies may require an e	ndorse	ment. A sta	tement on th	is certificate does not	confer	rights to the		
			0.1.401		(-)		CONTA	СТ						
PRODUCER Baldwin & Lyons, Inc. 111 Congressional Blvd								NAME: PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): (800) 644-5501 5089 E-MAIL FAX (A/C, No):						
Car	mel,	IN 46032					ADDRE:	SS:						
							INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE					NAIC#		
							INSURER A : Protective Insurance Company, Inc.					12416		
INS	JRED			,			INSURER B:							
		The Waggoners Truc	kina				INSURER C :							
		5220 Midland Road	King				INSURER D :							
		Billings, MT 59101					INSURER E :							
							INSURER F:							
COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER:							REVISION NUMBER:							
II C	IDICA ERTI XCLU	S TO CERTIFY THAT THE ATED. NOTWITHSTANDING FICATE MAY BE ISSUED C JSIONS AND CONDITIONS O	ANY F	PER POLI	IREMI TAIN, CIES.	ENT, TERM OR CONDITIO THE INSURANCE AFFOR LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE	N OF A	NY CONTRAC THE POLICI REDUCED BY	CT OR OTHER IES DESCRIB PAID CLAIMS.	R DOCUMENT WITH RESP	ECTIC	WHICH THIS		
INSF		TYPE OF INSURANCE		INSD	SUBR	POLICY NUMBER		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIM	TS			
Α	X	COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABIL	ITY							EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	1,000,000		
		CLAIMS-MADE X OCC	JR			FA1663-17		01/01/2017	01/01/2019	DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$	100,000		
				The state of the s						MED EXP (Any one person)	\$	5,000		
										PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$	1,000,000		
	GEN	N'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PE	 R:							GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$	2,000,000		
	X	POLICY PRO- LO	С							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$	Excluded		
	ΔΙΙΤ	OTHER: OMOBILE LIABILITY		-	-					COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT	\$	1,000,000		
Α	A01					FA1663-17	01/01/2017	01/01/2017	01/01/2019	(Ea accident) BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$	-,,-		
	X	ANY AUTO ALL OWNED SCHEDULED				FA 1003-17		01/01/2011	0170172010	BODILY INJURY (Per accident) \$			
	-	AUTOS AUTOS	NED							PROPERTY DAMAGE	\$			
	X	HIRED AUTOS AUTOS								(Per accident)	s			
	-	LIMBORIU A LIAS								TAGU GOOUDDENOS				
		UMBRELLA LIAB OCCI								EACH OCCURRENCE	\$			
		EXCESS LIAB CLAIR	MS-MADE	1						AGGREGATE	\$			
	DED RETENTION \$ WORKERS COMPENSATION									X PER OTH-	\$			
	AND	AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY Y/N				WD00440440		04/04/0040	01/01/2019		-	1,000,000		
Α	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) If yee, describe under			N/A		WD001461-18		01/01/2018	01/01/2019	E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$	1,000,000		
				1						E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYE		1,000,000		
		CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below		<u> </u>	ļ					E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$	1,000,000		
								Waller State of the State of th						
DES	CRIPT	TION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATION	S / VEHIC	LES (ACOR	0 101, Additional Remarks Sched	ule, may t	e attached if mo	re space is requi	red)				
	2. di 1					,	,,		•					
CF	DTIF	ICATE HOLDED					CAN	CELLATION	***************************************					
CE	KIII	FICATE HOLDER					CAN	JELLA HON						
SAMPLE FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY							SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.							
							AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE							
								Clarke R Holly						



CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 12/29/2017

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

	is certificate does not confer rights t							oquiio uii oiiu	0.00	•	
	DUCER Stephens Insurance, LLC	CONTAC NAME:	`T	Shirley Simmo	ons						
111 Center Street. Suite 100							5013773435		FAX (A/C, No):	15	012104625
	Little Rock, AR 72201	E-MAIL ADDRES	ss· S	Shirlev.Simmo	ons@stephens.						
								NAIC#			
www	v.stephens.com	INSURER A: Lexington Insurance Company						19437			
INSU		INSURER B:									
Ţ	ne Waggoners Trucking 220 Midland Road	INSURER C:									
52	220 Midland Road illings MT 59101	INSURER D :									
	mings with 55 to t	INSURER E :									
		INSURER F:									
CO	VERAGES CER	HOUNE	KI .		REVISION NU	MBER:					
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.									MHICH THIS		
INSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	ADDL	SUBR WVD	POLICY NUMBER		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)		LIMITS		
	COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY							EACH OCCURREN		\$	
	CLAIMS-MADE OCCUR							DAMAGE TO REN' PREMISES (Ea occ	TED currence)	\$	
								MED EXP (Any one	e person)	\$	
								PERSONAL & ADV	INJURY	\$	
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:							GENERAL AGGRE	GATE	\$	
	POLICY PRO- JECT LOC							PRODUCTS - COM	1P/OP AGG	\$	
	OTHER:									\$	
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY							COMBINED SINGL (Ea accident)	E LIMIT	\$	
	ANY AUTO							BODILY INJURY (F	Per person)	\$	
	OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS ONLY HIRED SCHEDULED AUTOS NON-OWNED							BODILY INJURY (F		\$	
	HIRED NON-OWNED AUTOS ONLY							PROPERTY DAMA (Per accident)	.GE	\$	
										\$	
	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR							EACH OCCURREN	ICE	\$	
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE							AGGREGATE		\$	
	DED RETENTION \$							555		\$	
	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY							PER STATUTE	OTH- ER		
	ANYPROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?	N/A						E.L. EACH ACCIDE	ENT	\$	
(Mandatory in NH)								E.L. DISEASE - EA	EMPLOYEE	\$	
	If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below							E.L. DISEASE - PC			
	Motor Truck Cargo with \$100,000. Deductible			21469072		1/1/2018	1/1/2019	\$1,000,000. lin in one or more tractor or any o	trailer, mot	or truc	k or
DESC	RIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHIC	LES (/	ACORD	101, Additional Remarks Schedu	le, may be	e attached if more	e space is requir	ed)			
CEF	RTIFICATE HOLDER	CANCELLATION									
Sa	ample or Informational Purposes Only	SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.									
		AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE									
					8-2						

© 1988-2015 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

Stan Payne